We make it EASY
PRODUCT CATALOG
2022
Your only source for NO-SLACK® technology
800-874-9780 • www.fifthwheel.com2
No-Slack® Technology
For weight savings top

 36 = 36" slide
 48 = 48" slide
Part Number Identification
Measurements & Serial Number Location
SL6NWB675012
This guide explains the nomenclature for Fontaine Fifth Wheel
complete assembly part numbers.
See example part number at right:
Release Top plate model Mounting Bracket model Mounting height Slide travel
X
A
HDS = No-tilt ready* outboard slide
NHDS = No-tilt outboard slide
HDI = No-tilt ready* inboard slide
NHDI = No-tilt inboard slide
PMH = No-tilt ready* stationary plate
NPMH = No-tilt stationary plate
PMX = No-tilt ready* stationary plate
NPMX = No-tilt stationary plate
*You can convert HDS, HDI, PMH and PMX to no-tilt with
easy install KIT-NO-TILT.
No-Tilt Capable Models
800-874-9780 • www.fifthwheel.com4
No-Slack®  Top Plate Options
No-Slack® 6000 series
Up to 95,000 lbs gross combination weight (GCW) if used on an NWB
Up to 115,000 lbs gross combination weight (GCW) PML, LWB
50,000 lbs vertical load
The Fontaine 6000 Series pressed steel fifth wheel cuts weight without cutting
performance or load rating. The proven design was made possible by Finite
Element Analysis technology and strategic placement of high strength alloy steel.
This lighter 6000 Series No-Slack® fifth wheel combined with NWB mounting
bracket is approximately 60 lbs lighter with no reduction in load ratings. The 6000
features the same legendary No-Slack® locking technology. Lock automatically
self-adjusts to the trailer kingpin for a smoother ride, lower maintenance costs and
longer component life. The 6000 series is rated for standard to moderate duty
on-highway use only, including tankers. Some restrictions may apply please see
LT-076 application guide on website for details.
No-Slack® 7000 series
Up to 115,000 lbs gross combination weight (GCW) if used on an PML or LWB